
Show #201224310: The Challenge Futurity (10/25/2024-10/26/2024)

311. NRHA 2100F: Lev. 4 Open Futurity Go: 1 - Shown: 5  (Added Money: $2000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 179 Peptos Big Step Dan L Huss 147.00 Smoking Roosters PH LLC$1027.18

2 257 Hangin With Sparkya Pierluigi Chioldo 146.50 Sperone LLC$798.92

3 260 California Roll Arno Honstetter 146.00 Jamie Walters$456.53

4 837 Cryo Chic Patrick R Flaherty 141.50 Steve Flaherty

5 119 The Furnace Pierluigi Chioldo 140.00 Jamie Walters

312. NRHA 2200F: Lvl 3 Open Fut. Go: 1 - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $2000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1T 269 Gold Wrapper Patrick R Flaherty 147.00 Laura Schwartz$898.67

1T 179 Peptos Big Step Dan L Huss 147.00 Smoking Roosters PH LLC$898.67

3 257 Hangin With Sparkya Pierluigi Chioldo 146.50 Sperone LLC$513.53

4 260 California Roll Arno Honstetter 146.00 Jamie Walters$256.76

5 838 Platinum Peaks Vanessa Strotmann 144.50 Vanessa Strotmann

6 110 SS Cold Spell Ashley Luffy Kelkenberg 142.00 Lena Davenport

7 837 Cryo Chic Patrick R Flaherty 141.50 Steve Flaherty

8 119 The Furnace Pierluigi Chioldo 140.00 Jamie Walters

9 137 AS Yeti Frozen White Martin Padilla 138.00 Ramiro Jesus Montemayor

313. NRHA 2300F: Lvl 2 Open Fut. Go: 1 - Shown: 24 (Added Money: $2000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1T 269 Gold Wrapper Patrick R Flaherty 147.00 Laura Schwartz$798.53

1T 179 Peptos Big Step Dan L Huss 147.00 Smoking Roosters PH LLC$798.53

3T 199 Whizs Stoppin Star Nimroid Vannietvelt 145.00 Marc & Kathy Gordon$419.23

3T 201 A Smoking Diamond Miriam Longobardi 145.00 Marc & Kathy Gordon$419.23

5 838 Platinum Peaks Vanessa Strotmann 144.50 Vanessa Strotmann$319.41

6 200 Shining Voodoo Doll Gabriele Landi 144.00 Marc & Kathy Gordon$279.48

7 281 Second Coming Fabio Russo 143.00 Teton Ridge Ranch$239.56

8 110 SS Cold Spell Ashley Luffy Kelkenberg 142.00 Lena Davenport$199.63

9T 837 Cryo Chic Patrick R Flaherty 141.50 Steve Flaherty$139.74

9T 122 Extra Dirrty Luis Torres 141.50 Suzanne Farris$139.74

9T 284 A Spook In My Genes Fabio Russo 141.50 Rancho Oso Rio, LLC$139.74

12T 247 Incendio Tracy Brumley 141.00 Amanda Brumley$49.91

12T 227 TR Naughty Dottie Nathan Ivie 141.00 Christopher H Bird$49.91

14 287 Thee Gunn Show Flavio Tarquini 140.00 Spirit Ranch LLC

15 112 Ss Sweet N Sparkling Nikki Oyarzun 138.50 The Oyarzun Family

16 137 AS Yeti Frozen White Martin Padilla 138.00 Ramiro Jesus Montemayor

17 230 Sixtysix San Jo Nathan Ivie 137.00 Stephen B Richards

18 246 Naughty Boy Tracy Brumley 136.50 Amanda Brumley

19T 646 She A Modern CD Allison Kelley 134.50 Richard (Rick) Kelley

19T 181 GBP Flinns Lil Berry Kyle Roloff 134.50 Kyle Roloff/Kathie Thayer

21 151 Voodoo Whiz Kid Gabriel G Mora 134.00 Gabriel G Mora

22 111 Alpha One  Last Dance Nikki Oyarzun 129.00 Oyarzun Family

23 150 Mexican Revolution Gabriel G Mora 123.50 Gabriel G Mora

314. NRHA 2325F: Level 1 Open Futurity Go: 1 - Shown: 19 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1T 199 Whizs Stoppin Star Nimroid Vannietvelt 145.00 Marc & Kathy Gordon$382.64



Show #201224310: The Challenge Futurity (10/25/2024-10/26/2024)

1T 201 A Smoking Diamond Miriam Longobardi 145.00 Marc & Kathy Gordon$382.64

3 200 Shining Voodoo Doll Gabriele Landi 144.00 Marc & Kathy Gordon$221.08

4 281 Second Coming Fabio Russo 143.00 Teton Ridge Ranch$170.06

5 110 SS Cold Spell Ashley Luffy Kelkenberg 142.00 Lena Davenport$153.06

6T 122 Extra Dirrty Luis Torres 141.50 Suzanne Farris$119.04

6T 284 A Spook In My Genes Fabio Russo 141.50 Rancho Oso Rio, LLC$119.04

8T 247 Incendio Tracy Brumley 141.00 Amanda Brumley$76.53

8T 227 TR Naughty Dottie Nathan Ivie 141.00 Christopher H Bird$76.53

10 287 Thee Gunn Show Flavio Tarquini 140.00 Spirit Ranch LLC

11 112 Ss Sweet N Sparkling Nikki Oyarzun 138.50 The Oyarzun Family

12 230 Sixtysix San Jo Nathan Ivie 137.00 Stephen B Richards

13 246 Naughty Boy Tracy Brumley 136.50 Amanda Brumley

14T 646 She A Modern CD Allison Kelley 134.50 Richard (Rick) Kelley

14T 181 GBP Flinns Lil Berry Kyle Roloff 134.50 Kyle Roloff/Kathie Thayer

16 151 Voodoo Whiz Kid Gabriel G Mora 134.00 Gabriel G Mora

17 111 Alpha One  Last Dance Nikki Oyarzun 129.00 Oyarzun Family

18 150 Mexican Revolution Gabriel G Mora 123.50 Gabriel G Mora


